
2014

2015

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

[ New Wing ] Permanent Exhibit ion Gallery[ Main Building ] Special Exhibit ion Galleries
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PERMANENT EXHIBITION

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

OTHER EXHIBITIONS

CULTURAL EXCHANGE EXHIBITIONS

th e R enaiss an ce to  
Contemp or ar y  Ar t s
Fri, Apr 4 – Sun, Jun 29

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

th e R enaiss an ce to  
Contemp or ar y  Ar t s
Fri, Jul 4 – Sun, Aug 31

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

th e R enaiss an ce to  
Contemp or ar y  Ar t s
Fri, Sep 5 – Mon, Nov 24

Tue, Dec 2 – Sun, Mar 29, 2015

th e R enaiss ance to  
Contemp or ar y  Ar t s

Edo Per io d Paint ings :  
T h eir  A s cen dance an d Q uintess ence

T h o mas Edis on

[TFAM’s 30th Anniversary Special Summer-
Vacation Exhibition for Children]

T h e R oy al  Ac ademy of  Ar t s ,  
Lo n d o n 176 8 -1918

G enius  an d Amb it io n:

“The Wizard of Menlo Park” and His Inventions

Masterpieces by Jakuchu, Shohaku, Okyo and Goshun

Tue, Apr 8 – Sun, Jun 29
*Mon, May 19 CLOSED

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

The Pioneering World of 
Kimbei Kusakabe and His 
Hand- Colored Masterworks

[ From TFAM’s Private Collection of Photographic Art ]

Fri, Apr 4 – Sun, Jun 29
*Mon, May 19 CLOSED

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

The Wright Brothers at Kitty Hawk
-A Premiere Exhibition

[ From TFAM’s Private Collection of Photographic Art ]

Fri, Jul 4 – Sun, Aug 31
*Mon, Aug 4 CLOSED

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

An Introduct ion to  
19th Century  P ictor ia l ism

[ From TFAM’s Private Collection of Photographic Art ]

Fri, Sep 5 – Mon, Nov 24
*Mon, Oct 20 CLOSED

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

A Pictorial History of Japan
from the 19th to the 20th
Century by Photographers
of the World

[ From TFAM’s Private Collection of 
   Photographic Art ]

Tue, Dec 2 – Sun, Mar 29, 2015
*Mon, Feb 2 CLOSED

Tue, Jul 8 - Sun, Aug 31

Wed, Sep 17 – Mon, Nov 24

G r an d M as ter s  of  Uk i yo - e  Ar t  
f ro m T FA M ’s  Per man ent  Co l l e c t io n

Fro m H o k us ai  to  Hiroshig e:

Part One : Sat, Dec 6 – Sun, Feb 1, 2015
Part Two : Thu, Feb 5 - Sun, Mar 29
CLOSED : Mon, Feb 2, 2015 - Wed, Feb 4 *Three days

CLOSED: Tue, Apr 1  – Thu, Apr 3 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Mon, Jun 30 – Thu, Jul 3 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Mon, Sep 1 – Thu, Sep 4 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Sat, Sep 13 – Tue, Sep 16 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Tue, Nov 25 – Mon, Dec 1 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: New Year’s Holidays between Fri ,  Dec 26 – Mon, Jan 5, 2015

CLOSED: Mon, Mar 30 – Tue, Mar 31 for the changeover to new exhibit
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